Top 10 Section Winners For

249 Members sent 1,135 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos

Section: A

145 1A L Severe

148 2A J R Eveleigh
185 3A A J Baughen
190 4A J R Eveleigh
197 5A Mr Daryll Luxford
206 6A Mr M Watson
207 7A M.Sheppard
213 8A L Severe

225 9A A J Baughen
290 10A Mr Daryll Luxford

Section: B

15 1B Mr J Attrill
38 2B Mr & Mrs S Harris & Daughter
39 3B Darling & Ede
47 4B Mr E V Churches
51 5B A Boxall
53 6B Steve Selvage
105 7B J Attrill & Sons
106 8B Mr J Attrill
138 9B J Attrill & Sons
159 10B Mr G Smith

Name

12 July 2021

07 September 2016 @ 11 : 00: 00

Town

Chichester
Bosham
Liphook
Bosham
Horley
Angmering
Sompting
Chichester
Liphook
Horley

Salisbury
Porchester
Southampton
Binstead
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Salisbury
Southampton
Gosport

2016 Coutences OH

Distance
Miles Yards

127
126
143
126
157
129
132
127
143
157

142
125
126
116
131
127
130
142
130
123

353
957
1065
957
1294
1569
1136
353
1065
1294

245
1119
1503
1423

625
1300
1516

245
1516

797

Ring Number

GB12A31676
GB12J06372

GB15N29162
GB15N22472
GB15N66242
GB12N22386
GB15L18123

GB13N53072
GB15N29168
GB15N66224

GB15N99809
GB15N34117
GB15N43092
GB15N26672
GB14N72287
GB14A45555
GB15N58644
GB15N99864
GB13N53011
GB12N89841

Wing
Time

3:13:18
3:14:04
3:53:43
3:28:29
4:23:06
3:41:20
3:46:34
3:40:15
4:15:50
5:49:21

2:56:25
2:46:05
2:47:48
2:36:23
2:56:08
2:51:45
3:09:57
3:26:38
3:16:55
3:11:54

YPM

1158.167
1147.631
1081.416
1068.273
1055.167
1032.874
1030.410
1016.452

987.928

794.659

1418.040
1331.374
1330.535
1314.609
1312.557
1308.996
1212.509
1210.674
1169.612
1132.245

Pools Won

+NULL

+NULL

D+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

ABCJIK+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

AB+NULL

F+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

ABCD+NULL

+NULL

EJU+NULL

+NULL

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect
Pools

0.00
0.00
17.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
42.27
0.00

0.00
0.00
30.00
23.75
0.00
0.00
51.70
0.00
21.38
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.50
0.00

Sect
Money

100.00
18.14
16.79
15.55

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
20.93
19.38
17.94

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
«?:‘

"

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

Tot Birds

Money Sent
100.00 10f3
18.14 10f2
33.89 10f4
15.55 20f2
0.00 10f10
0.00 10f5
0.00 10f2
0.00 20f3
42.27 20f4
0.00 20f10
105.40 10f10
20.93 10f5
49.38 10f6
41.69 10f1
0.00 10f2
0.00 10f5
51.70 10f3
0.00 20f10
30.88 20f3
0.00 10f4
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Top 10 Section Winners For

249 Members sent 1,135 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos

Section: C

23 1C MrJ P Halstead

34 2C Terry Vincent

43 3C MR Staddon

45 4C MrJ P Halstead

54 5C Mr & Mrs.Hodges

69 6C M R Staddon

70 7C MR Staddon

71 8C M R Staddon
119 9C M R Staddon
121 10C MrJ P Halstead

Section: D

60 1D Mr & Mrs Wilkinson & Son

155 2D Mr & Mrs P Naum

165 3D Mr & Mrs P Naum

201 4D R Goodier & Sons

247 5D R.Wilson

289 8D Mr & Mrs P Naum

296 9D P & D Clarke

309 10D R Goodier & Sons

Section: E

18 1E S & P Kulpa

Name

12 July 2021

07 September 2016 @ 11 : 00: 00

Town

Nr Gilingham
Dorchester
Crewkerne

Nr Gillingham
Templecombe
Crewkerne
Crewkerne
Crewkerne
Crewkerne

Nr Gillingham

Plymouth
Watchet
Watchet
Marsh Green
Taunton
Watchet
Taunton

Marsh Green

Reading

2016 Coutences OH

140
125
140
140
143
140
140
140
140
140

150
169
169
144

169

162
144

167

Distance
Miles Yards

1748

203
1291
1748
1152
1291
1291
1291
1291
1748

122
1608
1608
1745

1608

331
1745

157

Ring Number

GB13J06705

GB11T29790
GB14N06337
GB15V34777
GB15N77027
GB14N06332
GB13N24250
GB14N06340
GBO8N18849
GB14J03294

GB15N29189
GB13N12010
GB14N88081
GB12N61757
GB15N74646
GB14X06780
GB14N74909
GB10N41107

GB10N28116

Wing
Time

2:59:52
2:43:11
3:07:30
3:08:39
3:13:21
3:14:40
3:14:42
3:14:53
3:26:59
3:27:47

3:23:45
4:23:31
4:27:60
4:03:54
5:14:15
6:13:48
6:10:32
5:58:07

3:31:39

YPM

1379.642
1349.421
1321.021
1315.406
1307.639
1272.387
1272.169
1270.972
1196.673
1194.278

1296.304
1134.836
1115.851
1046.284
937.800
800.022
770.371
712.569

1389.460

Pools Won

ABLM+NULL
+NULL
+NULL
CLNZ+NULL
+NULL
+NULL
+NULL
+NULL
+NULL

+NULL

+NULL
AB+NULL
AB+NULL
+NULL
DF+NULL
+NULL
+NULL

+NULL

ABCDLMNO+NULL

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect
Pools

9.02
0.00
0.00
1.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
30.00
4.20
0.00
44.65
0.00
0.00
0.00

130.00

Open
Pools

23.10
0.00
0.00

40.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

130.00

Sect
Money

100.00
17.50
16.20
15.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
21.98
20.35
18.84

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
15.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.70

-
«:“

"

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

Tot Birds

Money Sent
132.12 10f4
17.50 10f4
16.20 10f7
72.52 20f4
0.00 10f6
0.00 20f7
0.00 30f7
0.00 40f7
0.00 50f7
0.00 30f4
100.00 10f2
51.98 10f20
24.55 20f20
18.84 10f4
44.65 10f3
0.00 30f20
0.00 10f2
0.00 20f4
362.70 10f10
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1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

o\ |\~

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Top 10 Section Winners For 2016 Coutences OH

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

249 Members sent 1,135 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 07 September 2016 @ 11 : 00: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds

Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time yPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
49 2E S & P Kulpa Reading 167 157 GB12N09019 3:44:01 1312.755 ABCD+NULL 76.15 0.00 24.53 0.00 100.68 20f10
57 3E S & P Kulpa Reading 167 157 GB14N26102 3:45:59 1301.330 *NULL 0.00 0.00 22.72 0.00 22.72 30f10
74 4E S & P Kulpa Reading 167 157 GB13N12348 3:53:33 1259.168 +NULL 0.00 0.00 21.03 0.00 21.03 40f10
76 5E Mr & Mrs Chaplin Woking 162 1246 GB15N55415 3:48:19 1254.255 *+NULL 0.00 0.00 19.48 0.00 19.48 10f10
86 6E Mr & Mrs Chaplin Woking 162 1246 GB13N65421 3:51:55 1234.786 *NULL 0.00 0.00 18.03 0.00 18.03 2 0f 10
89 7E S & P Kulpa Reading 167 157 GB13N12304 3:58:21 1233.810 *NULL 0.00 0.00 16.70 0.00 16.70 50f 10
94 8E S & P Kulpa Reading 167 157 GB14N26211 3:569:55 1225.753 *+NULL 0.00 0.00 15.46 0.00 1546 6 0f10
102 9E Mr & Mrs R Verney Aylesbury 192 570 GB15N65577 4:38:18 1216.277 F+NULL 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 10f4
111  10E Mr & Mrs K Hine Hayes 178 388 GB15N22258 4:20:22  1204.720 +NULL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f8

Section: F
48 1F E lisley Wantage 177 1198 GB13N11858 3:57:58 1314.130 *NULL 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 1 Of 55
50 2F B Sherman & S Wells Oxford 185 1073 GB14N24542 4:08:51 1312.736 *NULL 0.00 0.00 22.19 0.00 22.19 10f7
64 3F L Hall Oxford 188 1020 GBO09N11248 4:17:06  1290.942 +NULL 0.00 0.00 20.54 0.00 20.54 10f12
67 4F L Hall Oxford 188 1020 GB13N35915 4:17:21 1289.688 +NULL 0.00 0.00 19.02 0.00 19.02 20f12
75 5F L Hall Oxford 188 1020 GB14N30861 4:23:44  1258.473 +NULL 0.00 0.00 17.61 0.00 17.61 30f12
77 6F L Hall Oxford 188 1020 GB14N30689 4:24:52  1253.088 ABC+NULL 29.92 0.00 16.31 0.00 46.23 4 0f 12
78 7F B Sherman & S Wells Oxford 185 1073 GB15N36681 4:21:36  1248.754 +NULL 0.00 0.00 15.10 0.00 15.10 20f7
83 8F James Derbyshire Whitchurch 151 1261 GB15A27981 3:35:37 1238.406 *+NULL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f2
92 9F Mr A Cox & Mr C Fox Reading 164 732 GB14X04950 3:55:18 1229.800 *+NULL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f2
104 10F B Sherman & S Wells Oxford 185 1073 GB14N24569 4:29:01 1214.327 +NULL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f7
Section: G

1 1G J & D Staddon Shepton Mallett 153 207 GB15N10677 2:51:17 1573.341 +NULL 0.00 0.00 100.00  750.00 850.00 10f3
2 2G J & D Staddon Shepton Mallett 153 207 GB13N46277 2:53:39  1551.898 t\BCDEFG'—MNOPQ*NU'— 214.40 310.00 19.97 40.50 584.87 20f3
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Top 10 Section Winners For

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos
3G
4G
5G
13 6G
14 7G
19 8G
21 9G
24 10G

249 Members sent 1,135 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Mr W Morris
H Eades

S & K Wintle
W G Harris

H Eades
Chris Templar
R Guest

H Eades

Section: H

107 1H
139 2H
151 3H
161 4H
211 5H
223 6H
304 7H
305 8H
316 9H
325 10H

Mr A Talmer

John Black

Mr & Mrs R Thompson
C Crick & Son

C Crick & Son

John Black

H M The Queen

Mr T.Bennett

Mr T.Bennett

Cook & Taylor

Section: |

80 1l

87 2| Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell
3l Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell

101

12 July 2021

Mr & Mrs Armitage

07 September 2016 @ 11 : 00: 00

Town
Elmore
Street
Bristol
Elton
Street
Bristol
Lydney
Street

Woburn
Stotfold
Stotfold
Stotfold
Stotfold
Stotfold
King's Lynn
Boston
Boston

Over

Redditch
Burton-on-Trent

Burton-on-Trent

2016 Coutences OH

Distance
Miles Yards

196
154
172
197
154
171
189
154

208
212
212
211
211
212
274
283
283
235

226
262
262

652
1312
726
712
1312
1315
1701
1312

322
565
164
1595
1595
565
918
1640
1640
59

557
455
455

Ring Number

GB11N75535
GB14N09022
GB13N87838
GB12N01638
GB15N12331
WHU13S07688
GB15N72344
GB15N12316

GB15N15085
GB15N31987
GB14N90161
GB15N85689
GB15N85676
GB15N31993
GB15ER00030
GB13E38153
GB15X39914
GB13S60726

GB15N93298
GB13N04171
GB13S36641

Wing
Time
3:56:33
3:06:57
3:31:37
4:04:23
3:11:48
3:37:33
4:01:38
3:17:51

5:03:12
5:19:47
5:26:52
5:30:03
6:05:12
6:16:24
11:06:22
11:29:46
12:32:29
11:00:56

5:20:24
6:13:54
6:19:22

YPM
1461.056
1456.832
1433.942
1421.668
1419.992
1389.451
1383.679
1376.570

1208.453
1168.558
1142.016
1129.996
1021.235
992.788
725.087
724.479
664.096
625.871

1243.187
1234.488
1216.699

Pools Won
+NULL

+NULL
ABCJIKVZ+NULL
M+NULL
+NULL

+NULL
LM+NULL

+NULL

AYY+NULL
BCDJK+NULL
+NULL
+NULL
EF+NULL
+NULL
+NULL
+NULL
+NULL

+NULL

AB+NULL
+NULL

+NULL

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
Pools

0.00
0.00
13.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.07
49.88
0.00
0.00
8.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.42
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
42.75
20.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00

9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

18.49
17.12
15.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
19.89
18.41
17.05

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
20.84
19.29

Ll

Open
Money

27.00
21.60
26.00
5.40
5.40
2.70
0.00
0.00

9.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«?:‘

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
45.49 10f4
38.72 10f7
97.73 10f4
25.40 10f2
5.40 20f7
2.70 10f15
30.00 10f4
0.00 30f7
126.34 10f6
69.77 10f3
18.41 10f2
17.05 10f3
8.55 20f3
0.00 20f3
0.00 10f2
0.00 10f30
0.00 20f30
0.00 10f3
120.42 10f3
20.84 10f12
19.29 20f12
Page 4 of 7



Nat
Pos

129
135
141
172
193
203
218

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

4
5
6
7
8
9
10

2016 Coutences OH

249 Members sent 1,135 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 07 September 2016 @ 11 : 00: 00

Section: J

5

16
20
26
30
32
33
44

13
2J
3J
43
5J
6
73
8J
9J

10J

Section: K

22
27
31
37

12 July 2021

1K
2K
3K
4K

Distance Wing
Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time
Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell Burton-on-Trent 262 455 GB14N21064 6:28:48
Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell Burton-on-Trent 262 455 (GB15S524394 6:32:15
T P Wainwright Ashby-de-la-Zouch 256 409 GB14A22880 6:26:06
T P Wainwright Ashby-de-la-Zouch 256 409 GB14A22970 6:46:47
Mr Paul Fletcher Alfreton 281 1487 GB14P05126 7:47:16
T & J Mather & S.Haywood Matlock 279 456 GB15N73197 7:51:10
Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 238 1433 GB15Z27945 6:58:51
Trevor Cooke Gloucester 198 1461 GB12N66915 4:01:16
Trevor Cooke Gloucester 198 1461 GB12N66910 4:02:57
Mr Nigel Matthews Alveley 239 531 GB15N03424 4:52:42
Trevor Cooke Gloucester 198 1461 GB13N56641 4:08:21
Trevor Cooke Gloucester 198 1461 GB14N47739 4:12:14
Neil Greatwich Cleobury Mortimer 235 292 GB14N82999 5:00:49
B Harris & Son Kidderminster 234 835 GB11N43995 5:01:56
C Gough Shrewsbury 257 1316 GB13N73639 5:34:17
J Rodway Worcester 219 1502 GB10T41460 4:46:33
J Rodway Worcester 219 1502 GB14N92765 4:52:55
R & J Hardy Huddersfield 314 462 GB15S30361 6:40:19
Peter Hagland Nr Doncaster 303 333 GB15z22751 6:29:28
R & J Hardy Huddersfield 314 462 GB15S30367 6:45:56
Richard Turner & Pallatt Worksop 295 1262 GB15778918 6:30:10

YPM
1187.179
1176.737
1168.009
1108.621
1061.596
1043.147
1003.493

1450.433
1440.383
1438.917
1409.064
1387.370
1375.893
1366.779
1357.041
1350.351
1321.001

1381.645
1370.110
1362.529
1333.949

Pools Won

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

ABC+NULL

ABC+NULL

C+NULL

AB+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

DEFG+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

ABC+NULL

+NULL

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

70.00
70.00
18.80
20.27
0.00
0.00
0.00
207.10
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
66.10
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

17.86
16.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
26.95
24.95
23.10
21.39
19.81
18.34
16.98

0.00
0.00

100.00
27.18
25.17
23.30

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.90
16.20
13.50
2.70
2.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«?:‘

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
17.86 30f12
16.54 4 0f 12
0.00 10f8
0.00 20f8
0.00 10f5
0.00 10f3
0.00 10f6
188.90 10f8
113.15 20f8
57.25 10f8
46.07 30f8
24.09 40f8
19.81 10f4
18.34 10f2
224.08 10f6
0.00 10f6
0.00 20f6
100.00 10f 22
27.18 10f6
91.27 20f22
23.30 10f18
Page 5 of 7



Nat
Pos

42
46
52
55
59
61

Top 10 Section Winners For

249 Members sent 1,135 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Sect

Pos Name

5K R & J Hardy

6K J T Dudhill

7K R & J Hardy

8K Steven Light

9K Richard Turner & Pallatt
10K Steven Field

Section: L

8
10
40
58
62
66
96

108
128
133

1L F R Wilson & Iddon
2L J R Sutton
3L Kevin Tagell
4L D J Harrison & Son
5L Pimlott Bros
6L J R Sutton
7L D J Harrison & Son
8L H Bratt & Son
9L G Marskell

10L K & M Cliffe

Section: N

12
88
169
192
216

1IN John Best & Son
2N John Best & Son
3N John Best & Son
4N Brian Wiemer & Son
5N Brian Wiemer & Son

12 July 2021

07 September 2016 @ 11 : 00: 00

Town
Huddersfield
Mexborough
Huddersfield
Doncaster
Worksop

Pontefract

Nr Chorley
Congleton
Congleton
Southport
Southport
Congleton
Southport
Winsford
Leyland

Congleton

Stockton On Tees
Stockton On Tees
Stockton On Tees
Hartlepool

Hartlepool

2016 Coutences OH

Distance
Miles Yards
314 462
308 188
314 462
307 1051
295 1262
320 556
321 206
286 781
287 493
327 539
326 1757
286 781
327 539
290 873
326 279
287 969
382 1417
382 1417
382 1417
390 1121
390 1121

Ring Number

GB13E39673
GB15N23452
GB13S09363
GB14L18001
GB15767087
GB11706132

NWHU2015510
GB15A01269
GB15N22031
GB15N08716
GB14N96468
GB15785136
GB15N08705
GB15C33706
GB15N22110
GB15785098

NEHU12TV35
NEHU13TV2609
NEHU13TV2634
NEHU11HAR29
GB13N83774

Wing
Time YPM
6:58:15 1322.405
6:52:26 1314.822
7:01:33  1312.053
6:55:25  1303.200
6:40:57 1298.073
7:15:15  1295.246
6:33:48 1435.161
5:51:37 1433.782
6:20:13 1329.801
7:23:33 1298.749
7:24:46  1293.975
6:30:51 1289.859
7:51:12  1222.538
7:03:38 1206.877
8:02:27 1189.842
7:09:47  1177.545
7:53:21  1423.345
9:06:01 1233.916
10:05:57 1111.871
10:45:11 1065.618
11:17:15 1015.163

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Pools Won
+NULL
AB+NULL
+NULL
K+NULL
+NULL

DEF+NULL

ABCD+NULL

ABCDEF+NULL

AB+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

AB+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL

+NULL
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Tot Birds

Money Sent
21.58 30f22
37.95 10f4
1850 40f22
36.13 10f7
15.86 2 0f 18
117.80 10f6
240.80 10f6
213.39 10f4
27.69 10f2
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16.54 10f2
0.00 20f4
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0.00 10f6
0.00 10f5
0.00 10f3
133.75 10f7
17.50 20f7
16.20 30f7
15.00 10f2
0.00 20f2
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National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

2016 Coutences OH

Top 10 Section Winners For

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

249 Members sent 1,135 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 07 September 2016 @ 11 : 00: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time yPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
222 6N John Best & Son Stockton On Tees 382 1417 NEHU15TV3326 11:17:36 994.301 +NULL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40f7
254 7N John Best & Son Stockton On Tees 382 1417 NEHU14TV1620 12:20:17 910.108 *NULL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50f7
272 8N Jim Nicholson South Shields 409 1619 NEHU15FUT158 14:11:33  847.230 K+NULL 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.75 10f6
292 9N Jim Nicholson South Shields 409 1619 NEHU15SS404 15:26:05 779.043 *NULL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f6
Section: P
113 1P Micky Watts Southminster 206 1284 GB15N03250 5:02:58 1200.939 +NULL 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 10f 20
114 2P Micky Watts Southminster 206 1284 GB15A20781 5:02:59 1200.873 *+NULL 0.00 0.00 25.96 0.00 2596 20f20
115 3P Micky Watts Southminster 206 1284 GB14A24921 5:02:60 1200.807 *NULL 0.00 0.00 24.04 0.00 2404 30f20
123 4P Micky Watts Southminster 206 1284 GB13N92153 5:04:47 1193.781 *+NULL 0.00 0.00 22.26 0.00 2226 40f20
166 5P J & J Brady South Benfleet 194 791 GB12A20548 5:06:53 1115.185 *+NULL 0.00 0.00 20.61 0.00 20.61 10f10
215 6P R & N Steptoe Oxted 164 1293 GB15N90359  4:45:25 1015.822 +NULL 0.00 0.00 19.08 0.00 19.08 10f2
236 7P J & J Brady South Benfleet 194 791 GB15N91859 5:56:35 059.752 +NULL 0.00 0.00 17.67 0.00 17.67 20f10
239 8P John Cowlin Hullbridge 200 1381 GB15N82871 6:10:51 952.895 +NULL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
249 9P Fagg & Nicholas Nr Sittingbourne 182 1501 GB15C44253 5:46:18 929.310 +NULL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f8
252  10P Nicholas Booker & Son Swanley 177 1386 GB15F28427 5:40:06 920.040 +NULL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
Section: W
11 1w D Jones Wrexham 285 883 GB15A00008 5:52:24  1425.888 +NULL 0.00 0.00 100.00 8.10 108.10 10f10
17 2W Fishlock Bros.& Son Cardiff 187 271 GB15P29942 3:56:26  1393.177 *NULL 0.00 0.00 17.50 2.70 20.20 10f2
25 3W D Jones Wrexham 285 883 GB15Z03211 6:05:03 1376.477 *NULL 0.00 0.00 16.20 0.00 16.20 20f10
110 4W D Jones Wrexham 285 883 GB15z03313 6:56:46 1205.670 *NULL 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 15.00 30f10
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